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Rangliste 'Crosslauf’

Starthummer
336
214
221
203
212
210
215
314
213
218
225
305
329
324
327
321
301
337
223
308
331
316
216
201
219
205
315
204
313
222
207
332
101
302
325
211
226
220
202

Sportler

Pfister Markus
Schmid Daniel
Schweizer René
Schwarz lwan
Kaufmann Roger
Tom Ullmann
Markus K 6hl

Kai Schafer

Maag Stefan
Thomas Oberli
Ramp Hans-Jorg
Schneider Peter
Rossi Sandra
Anreas Schlagmaller
Eberhard Patrick
Breitmaier Irene
Suter Thomas
Wolfensberger Ruedi
Albert Della Torre
Jean-Pierre Kern
Peterhans Beat
Luggen Martin
Barlocher Lukas
Miuller Michele
Kunz Dani

Toby Baumann
Meier Markus
Gaberth Uiel Godi
Schneider Lukas
Halter Martin

Urs Glntensperger
Grass Jonny

Kern Marianne
Eckert Jurg

Hans Peter Ruf
Marco Brunschweiler
stefano alessandri
Wanner Roland
Tanner Walter

Zeit
00:24:42
00:25:59
00:26:36
00:26:52
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:48
00:28:16
00:28:54
00:29:12
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:04
00:30:13
00:30:23
00:30:38
00:30:44
00:30:49
00:30:49
00:31:00
00:31:22
00:31:35
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:11
00:32:12
00:32:15
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:14
00:33:26
00:33:33
00:34:03
00:34:13
00:34:15
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330
320
104
335
306
209
318
319
217
102
334
322
303
224
208
326
103
312
307
206
338
310
317
311
333
328
304
323
309

Lanz Christoph
Karrer Silvan
Beuchat Gabriela
Egger Urs

Nufer Noemi
Herby Walder
Hartmann Ernst
Luginbuhl Jutta
Rossi Carlo

Peter -Nufer Seraina
O6schi meier
Landolt Gabriela
Huber Claudia
Eckereder Thomas
Frey Roger
Schmocker Christoph
Graf Silvia

Guetlin Alexandra
Wanner Ruth
Schroiff Daniel
Angst Martin

Marc Sticheli
Schneider Monika
Heinz Banz

Beloli Astrid

Furrer Monika
Derron Marc
Ploder Claudia
Monika Seiler
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00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:24
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:37
00:34:53
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:27
00:35:44
00:35:45
00:36:07
00:36:41
00:37:12
00:37:44
00:38:32
00:38:41
00:38:58
00:39:21
00:39:26
00:39:36
00:40:10
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:40:39
00:41:05
00:45:04
00:47:36

21.01.2003



